			RECEIVED BY	
			CUT 101884	
STATE OF NEW MEXICO				
**. •* to*it stitute			Form C Revised	104
DISTRIBUTION	OIL CONSERVA	ATION DIVISIO	NI Format	06-01-83
	P. O. BC		Page 1	
J.B.Q.B.	SANTA FE, NEV	W MEXICO 87501		
CIL				
TRANSPORTER GAS	REQUEST FO	R ALLOWABLE		
PROBATION DEFICE		ND	•	
	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS	PORT OIL AND NATUR	RAL GAS API No. 30-0	15-20897
Operator				
Phillips Petroleum Compa	ny 🗸		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address (01 (001 Boohrook	Street Odeece Tours	707(0)		
Room 401, 4001 Penbrook Resson(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Street, Odessa, Texas			·····
New Well	Change in Transporter of:	Other (Please Request	for testing allowable	- of 300 BO
Recompletion			ate Bell Canyon	
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas	ondensate		
change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ha sauress of previous owner				······································
		•		·····
.euse Name	Well No. Pool Name, Including F	Jones 1	Kind of Lease	Lease No.
Leone Name Drag C		1100	Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee Fee	Lease No.
Drag C Location	Well No. Pool Name, Including F	Bell Ganyon	State, Federal or Fee Fee	Lease No.
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name Drag C Location Unit Letter <u>K</u> ; 1980	Well No. Pool Name, Including F	Bell Ganyon	Tee	Lease No.
Drag C Location	Vell No. Pool Nome, Including F	Bell Ganyon	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West	Lease No.
Leone Name Drag C Location Unit Letter <u>K</u> : 1980 Line of Section 19 Towns	Well No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated F Feel From The South Lin htp 23-5 Range	<u>ell-Canyon</u> • and <u>1980</u> 27-Е , NMPM,	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West	
Lease Name Drag C Location Unit Letter <u>K</u> : 1980 Line of Section 19 Towns II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO	Well No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated F Feel From TheSOUTH Line hip 23-S RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	е <u>11-Ganyon</u> • and <u>1980</u> 27-Е , ММРМ, - GAS	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ēc	dy County
Lease Name Drag C Location Unit Letter <u>K</u> : 1980 Line of Section 19 Towns I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO	Well No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated # Feel From The South Lin hip 23-S Range RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL or Condensate	ett-Ganvon e and 1980 27-E , NMPM, GAS Assess (Give address to	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ēc	dy County
Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Destion Line of Section 19 Towns DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil Phillips Petroleum Compa	Well No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated H Feel From The South Lin hip 23-S Rance RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL or Condensate I ny - Trucks	GAS ADDE CONCERCIONAL ADDE CONCERCIONAL ADDE CONCERCIONAL ADDE TO CONCER	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ēc	dy County
Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Line of Section 19 Towns I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil Phillips Petroleum Compa	Well No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated H Feel From The South Lin hip 23-S Rance RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL or Condensate I ny - Trucks	GAS ADDE CONCERCIONAL ADDE CONCERCIONAL ADDE CONCERCIONAL ADDE TO CONCER	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ec which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas	dy County
Drag C Drag C Docation Unit Letter K : 1980 Line of Section 19 Towns T. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill R Phillips Petroleum Compa Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosing	well No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated F	Address (Give address to Address (Give address to Address (Give address to Address (Give address to Is gas actually connected	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ec b which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas b which approved copy of this form	dy County
Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Dist Letter K 1980 Line of Section 19 Towns I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Same of Authorized Transporter of Cit Phillips Petroleum Compa Nome of Authorized Transporter of Casing Nome of Authorized Transporter of Casing	well No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated F	GAS Address (Give address to Address (Give address to Address (Give address to	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ec b which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas b which approved copy of this form	dy County
Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Drit Letter K : 1980 Line of Section 19 Towns Towns I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill R Phillips Petroleum Compa Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing	well No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated F	GAS Access (Give address to 4001 Penbrook Address (Give address to No	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ec b which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas b which approved copy of this form d? When 1	dy County
Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Document Unit Letter K 1980 Line of Section 19 Towns Towns DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill R Phillips Petroleum Compa Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing	weil No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated E	GAS Access (Give address to 4001 Penbrook Address (Give address to No	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ec b which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas b which approved copy of this form d? When 1	dy County
Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Int Letter K : 1980 Line of Section 19 Towns I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill R Phillips Petroleum Compa Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosing Name of Authoriz	weil No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated H	Address (Give address to No 27-E	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ec b which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas b which approved copy of this form d? When 1 number:	dy County is to be sent; 79762
Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Int Letter K : 1980 Line of Section 19 Towns I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill R Phillips Petroleum Compa Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosing Name of Authoriz	weil No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated H	Address (Give address to No 27-E	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ec b which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas b which approved copy of this form d? When 1 number: DNSERVATION DIVISION	dy County is to be sent; 79762
Drag C 	weil No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated E	Address (Give address to No 27-E	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ec b which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas b which approved copy of this form d? When 1 number:	dy County
Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Int Letter K 1980 Line of Section 19 Towns I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill R Phillips Petroleum Compa Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Name of Authorized	weil No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated E	GAS Access (Give address to 4001 Penbrook Address (Give address to 1s gas actually connected No give commingling order OIL CO APPROVED	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ed which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas which approved copy of this form d? When 1 number: DNSERVATION DIVISION OCT 15 1984	dy County
Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Int Letter K 1980 Line of Section 19 Towns I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Same of Authorized Transporter of Cill R Phillips Petroleum Compa Same of Authorized Transporter of Casing Hillips Petroleum Compa Same of Authorized Transporter of Casing I well produces off or liquids. I well p	weil No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated E	Address (Give address to No 27-E . NMPM, GAS Address (Give address to 4001 Penbrook Address (Give address to No give commingling order OIL CO APPROVED	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ec b which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas b which approved copy of this form d? When 1 number: DNSERVATION DIVISION	dy County is to be sent; 79762
Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Int Letter K 1980 Line of Section 19 Towns I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill R Phillips Petroleum Compa Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Name of Authorized	weil No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated E	Address (Give address to No 27-E . NMPM, GAS Address (Give address to 4001 Penbrook Address (Give address to 1s gas actually connected No give commingling order OIL CO APPROVED	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ed which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas o which approved copy of this form d? When i number: DNSERVATION DIVISION OCT 15 1984 Original Signed \$y	dy County
Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Int Letter K 1980 Line of Section 19 Towns II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill Phillips Petroleum Compa Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Name of Authorized Transpo	weil No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated E	iell-Ganyon iell-Ganyon iell-Ganyon 27-E 27-E Address (Give address to 4001 Penbrook Address (Give address to Address (Give address to Is gas actually connected No give commingling order DIL CO APPROVED BY	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ed which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas which approved copy of this form d? When 1 number: DNSERVATION DIVISION OCT 15 1984 Original Signed By Leslie A. Clements	dy County is to be sent; 79762 is to be sent;
Lease Name Drag C Location Unit Letter K Ine of Section 19 Towns I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cli Ig Phillips Petroleum Compa Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations ten complied with and that the information g y knowledge and belie	well No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated F	Address (Give address to No and 1980 27-E NMPM, GAS Address (Give address to 4001 Penbrook Address (Give address to 1s gas actually connected No give commingling order OIL CO APPROVED BY TITLE This form is to If this is a require	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ed which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas which approved copy of this form d? When 1 number: DNSERVATION DIVISION OCT 15 1984 Original Signed By Laslie A. Clements Supervisor District II be filled in compliance with R est for allowable for a newly d	is to be sent; 79762 is to be sent;
Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Drag C Int Letter K 1980 Line of Section 19 Towns I. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill R Phillips Petroleum Compa Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Name of Authorized	well No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated F	Address (Give address to Address (Give address to Address (Give address to Address (Give address to No give commingling order DIL CO APPROVED BY TITLE This form is to If this is a requirement well, this form must	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ed which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas o which approved copy of this form d? When i number: DNSERVATION DIVISION OCT 15 1984 Original Signed By Leslie A. Clements Supervisor District II be filled in compliance with R	Idy County is to be sent; 79762 is to be sent; , 19
Drag C 	well No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated F	iell-Ganyon iell-Ganyon ie and 1980 27-E NMPM, GAS Address (Give address to 4001 Penbrook Address (Give address to 1s gas octually connected No give commingling order DIL CO APPROVED BY TITLE This form is to If this is a requiveli, this form must tests taken on the w All sections of to	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ec b which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas b which approved copy of this form d? When 1 number: DNSERVATION DIVISION OCT 15 1984 Original Signed By Laslie A. Clements Supervisor District II be filled in compliance with R est for allowable for a newly d be accompanied by a tabulatic reli in accordance with RULE this form must be filled out cor	Lis to be sent) 1 Jy County 1 Sto be sent) 2 Jy 70762 1 Sto be sent) 2 Jy LE 1104. 1 Sto despendential 1 St
Drag C Location Unit Letter K : 1980 Line of Section 19 Towns II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill (Phillips Petroleum Compa Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing (Casing Casing	well No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated F	iell-Ganyon iell-Ganyon iell-Ganyon iell-Ganyon 27-E NMPM, GAS Address (Give address to 4001 Penbrook Address (Give address to Address (Give address to Is gas actually connected No give commingling order DIL CO APPROVED BY TITLE This form is to If this is a requirement to the total tests taken on the w All sections of to able on new and rect	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ed which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas o which approved copy of this form d? When 1 number: DNSERVATION DIVISION OCT 15 1984 Original Signed By Laslie A. Clements Supervisor District II be filled in compliance with R est for allowable for a newly d be accompanied by a tabulatic cell in accordance with RULE this form must be filled out cor- ompleted wells.	ULE 1104. rilled or despen- n of the deviation in pletely for allo
Drag C Location Unit Letter K : 1980 Line of Section 19 Towns II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill (Phillips Petroleum Compa Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing Name of Authorized Transporter of Ca	well No. Pool Name, Including F 1 Undesignated F	iell-Ganyon ie and 1980 27-E NMPM, GAS Address (Give address to 4001 Penbrook Address (Give address to 4001 Penbrook Address (Give address to 01L CO NO give commingling order DIL CO APPROVED BY TITLE This form is to 1f this is a requir well, this form must tests taken on the w All sections of to able on new and rect Fill out only Se	State, Federal or Fee Feet From The West Ec b which approved copy of this form Street, Odessa, Texas b which approved copy of this form d? When 1 number: DNSERVATION DIVISION OCT 15 1984 Original Signed By Laslie A. Clements Supervisor District II be filled in compliance with R est for allowable for a newly d be accompanied by a tabulatic reli in accordance with RULE this form must be filled out cor	Lis to be sent) 1.5 To

. .

• • •

IV. COMPLETION DATA

	Oll Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.
Designate Type of Comple	tion $-(X)$ X		XXX
Dene Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
8-28-73	6-07-84	12,125'	5195'
Elevetions (DF, RKB, RT, CR, etc.	j Name of Producing Formation	Top Oll/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
3205' GR	Bell Canyon	2046	2138'
Perforations			Depth Casing Shoe
Perf'd w/4"OD gun 2JS	SPF @ 2046-2052'& 2086-2094	1	5570'
<u> </u>	TUBING, CASING, AN	D CEMENTING BECORD	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT
17. 1/2"	13 3/8"	390'	450 sx "H" w/2% CaCl
11''	8 5/8"	5570'	1300 sx LW w/3# gilsonite
			+ 250 sx Neat

V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be after recovery of total volume of load oil and must be equal to or exceed top allow OIL WELL able for this depth or be for full 24 hours)

Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Dete of Test Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas till, etc.) n/a 2 ¹ / ₃ " x 1 3/4" x 20' insert pump		
6-13-84 Longih of Tool	n/a Tubing Pressure	Casing Preseure	Choke State
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water - Bbla.	Gas - MCF

GAS WELL

.

Actual Prod. Tost-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbis. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate
Testing Method (pitol, back fr.)	Tubing Pressure (Ehst-is)	Cosing Pressure (Shut-in)	Chote Size
•			